
Opening Day 2021

Visitors Sunday May 2 11:00 AM      Concession Stand

Lundgren Honda Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 1

Liberty Tax Vs Fitzgerald Real Estate Lunt 2

Gilmore & Farrell Vs Maniatty's Lunt 3 TBD

1:30 PM

Bobby C's Vs Pioneer Valley Tire Lunt 1

Smitty's Pub Vs Aubuchon's Hardware Lunt 2

Maniatty Real Estate Vs New Fortune Lunt 3 TBD

4:00 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

Denny's Pantry Vs Rotary Club Lunt 2
New Fortune Gilmore & Farrell Lunt 3 TBD

Tuesday May 4 5:45 PM

Pioneer Valley Tire Vs Fitzgerald Real Estate Lunt 1

Ruggeri Real Estate Vs Bobby C's Lunt 2

Gilmore & Farrell Vs New Fortune Lunt 3 Both Teams

Wednesday May 5 5:45 PM

                                               Open Field

Smitty's Pub Vs Denny's Pantry Lunt 2

Rotary Club Vs Aubuchon Hardware Lunt 3 Both Teams

Thursday May 6 5:45 PM
                                              Open Field Lunt 1
Lundgren Honda Liberty Tax Lunt 2
Maniatty Real Estate Vs Gilmore & Farrell Lunt 3 Both Teams

Friday May 7 5:45 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

                                              Open Field Lunt 2

                                              Open Field Lunt 3

Saturday May 8 11:00 AM
New Fortune Vs Maniatty Real Estate Lunt 1
Denny's Pantry Vs Aubuchons Hardware Lunt 2
Rotary Club Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 3 Both Teams

Monday May 10
                                              Open Field Lunt 1

                                              Open Field Lunt 2

                                              Open Field Lunt 3

Tuesday May 11 5:45 PM

Gilmore & Farrell                            Vs Maniatty Real Estate Lunt 1

Fitzgerald Real Estate Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 2



Lundgren Honda Vs Bobby C's Lunt 3 Both Teams

Wednesday May 12 5:45 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

Smitty's Pub Vs Rotary Club Lunt 2

Aubuchon's Hardware Vs Denny's Pantry Lunt 3 Both Teams

Thursday May 13 5:45 PM

                                             Open Field Lunt 1

Pioneer Valley Tire Vs Liberty Tax Lunt 2

New Fortune Vs Gilmore/Farrell's Lunt 3 Both Teams

Friday May 14 5:45PM

Fitzgerald Real Estate Vs Lundgren Honda Lunt 1

Pioneer Valley Tire Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 2

Bobby C's Vs Liberty Tax Lunt 3 Both Teams

Saturday May 15 11:00 PM

Aubuchon's Hardware Vs Rotary Club Lunt 1

Denny's Pantry Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 2

Maniatty Real Estate Vs New Fortune Lunt 3 Both Teams

Tuesday May 18 5:45 PM

Gilmore & Farrell Vs New Fortune Lunt 1

Ruggeri Real Estate Vs Pioneer Valley Tire Lunt 2

Bobby C's Vs Fitzgerald Real Estate Lunt 3 Both Teams

Wednesday May 19 5:45 PM

Lundgren Honda Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 1

Rotary Club Vs Denny's Pantry Lunt 2

Aubuchon's Hardware Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 3 Both Teams

Thursday May 20 5:45 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

Liberty Tax Vs Lundgren Honda Lunt 2

New Fortune Vs Maniatty Real Estate Lunt 3 Both Teams

Friday May 21 5:45 PM

                                             Open Field Lunt 1

Pioneer Valley Tire Vs Bobby C's Lunt 2

Liberty Tax Vs Fitzgearald Real Estate Lunt 3 Both Teams

Saturday May 22 11:00 AM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

Denny's Pantry Vs Rotary Club Lunt 2

Maniatty Real Estate Vs Gilmore & Farrell Lunt 3 Both Teams

Smitty's Pub Vs Aubuchons Hardware Lunt 3      1:30 PM



Tuesday May 25 5:45 PM

Bobby C's Vs Lundgren Honda Lunt 1

Liberty Tax Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 2

Maniatty Real Estate Vs New Fortune Lunt 3 Both Teams

Wednesday May 26 5:45 PM

Denny's Pantry Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 1

Fitzgerald Real Estate Vs Pioneer Valley Tire Lunt 2

Rotary Club Vs Aubuchon's Hartware Lunt 3 Both Teams

Thursday May 27 5:45 PM

Gilmore & Farrell Vs Maniatty Real Estate Lunt 1

                                               Open Fields Lunt 2

                                               Open Fields Lunt 3

Friday May 28 5:45 PM

Pioneer Valley Tire Vs Lundgren Honda Lunt 1

Rotary Club Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 2

Bobby C's Vs Fitzgerald Real Estate Lunt 3 Both Teams

Saturday May 29                  11:00 AM

New Fortune Vs Gilmore & Farrell Lunt 1

Liberty Tax Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 2

Denny's Pantry Vs Aubuchons Hardware Lunt 3 Both Teams

Suunday May 30 Time TBD

All Star Events

Monday May 31

Vs Open Lunt 1

VS Open Lunt 2

Vs Open Lunt 3

Tuesday June 1 5:45 PM

Lundgren Honda Vs Fitzgerald Real Estate Lunt 1

Liberty Tax Vs Bobby C's Lunt 2

Maniatty Real Estate Vs Gilmore & Farrell Lunt 3 Both Teams

Wednesday June 2 5:45 PM

Aubuchons Hardware Vs Denny's Lunt 1

Ruggeri Real Estate Vs Pioneer Valley Tire Lunt 2

Smitty's Pub Vs Rotary Club Lunt 3 Both Teams

Thursday June 3 5:45 PM

                                               Open Field Lunt 1

Pioneer Valley Tire Vs Lundgren Honda Lunt 2

New Fortune Vs Maniatty Real Estate Lunt 3 Both Teams



Vs Friday June 4 5:45 PM

                                               Open Field Lunt 1

Ruggeri Real Estate Vs Fitzgerald Real Estate Lunt 2

Smitty's Pub Vs Denny's Pantry Lunt 3 Both Teams

Saturday June 5 11:00 AM

Aubuchon Hardware Vs Rotary Club Lunt 1

Bobby C's Vs Liberty Tax Lunt 2

Gilmore & Farrell Vs New Fortune Lunt 3 Both Teams

Monday June 7Tuesday June 8 5:45 PM

Gilmore & Farrell Vs Maniatty's Lunt 1

Liberty Tax Vs Pioneer Valley Tire Lunt 2

Lundgren Honda Vs Ruggeri Real Estate Lunt 3 Both Teams

Vs Wedensday June 9 5:45 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

Aubuchon Hardware Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 2

Rotary Club Vs Denny's Pantry Lunt 3 Both Teams

Vs Thursday June 10 5:45 PM

Lundgren Honda Bobby C's Lunt 1

Fitzgerald Real Estate Vs Liberty Tax Lunt 2

New Fortune Vs Gilmore & Farrell Lunt 3 Both Teams

Vs Friday June 11 5:45 PM

Open Field Vs Open Field Lunt 1

Ruggeri Real Estate Vs Bobby C's Lunt 2

Fitzgerald Real Estate Vs Pioneer Valley Tire Lunt 3 Both Teams

Vs Saturday June 12                   11:00PM

Smitty's Pub Vs Aubuchons Hardware Lunt 1

Denny's Pantry Vs Rotary Club Lunt 2

Maniatty's Real Estate Vs New Fortune Lunt 3 Both Teams

Monday June 14 5:45 PM

Gilmore & Farrell Vs Maniatty Real Estate Lunt 1

                                              Open Field Lunt 2

                                              Open Field Lunt 3

Tuesday June 15 5:45 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

Denny's Pantry Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 2

Rotary Club Vs Aubuchon Hardware Lunt 3 Both Teams

Wednesday June 16 5:45 PM

                                             Open Field Lunt 1



                                             Open Field Lunt 2

Gilmore & Farrell Vs New Fortune Lunt 3

Thursday June 17 5:45 PM

                                              Open Field Lunt 1

                                              Open Field Lunt 2

                                              Open Field Lunt 3

Friday June 18 5:45 PM

Maniatty Real Estate vs New Fortune Lunt 1

Denny's Pantry Vs Aubuchon Hardware Lunt 2

Rotary Club Vs Smitty's Pub Lunt 3 Both Teams

Playoff Begins Monday  June 21 5:45 PM

Game #1

AAA 3th Place Vs AAA 2th Place Lunt 1

AAA 4th Place Vs AAA 1rd Place Lunt 2

Majors 3 Place Vs Majors 2 Place Lunt 3 TBD

                                        Best of 3  

Thursday June 24

Winner AAA Lunt 1 Vs Winner AAA Lunt 2 Lunt 2

Winner Majors Lunt 3 Vs Major 1st Place Lunt 3 TBD

Game # 3

                                     Sunday June 27 5:45 PM

Winner AAA Lunt 1 Vs Winner AAA Lunt 2 Lunt 2

Winner Majors Lunt 3 Vs  Major 1st Place Lunt 3 TBD

                              3rd Game if Needed  Tuesday June 29

Winner AAA Lunt 1 Vs Winner AAA Lunt 2 Lunt 2

Winner Majors Lunt 3 Vs Major 1st Place Lunt 3 TBD


